
2035 Höchstes Ergebnis                                                   Stand  

-272 Niedrigstes Ergebnis nach 38  Spieltagen

25 Mindestteilnahme noch 12  Spieltage
Streichwerte: 30; 35; 40; 45; 50    davon 0  Ausfall

Platz Name Punkte Teil. WP
Streich 
serien

nächster 
Streichwert

1 Fahr, Rene` 1.157 37 241 2 729
2 Enig, Sebastian 1.139 33 205 1 535
3 Stollberg, Benjamin 1.133 34 218 1 622
4 Schmidt, Tommy 1.043 32 174 1 338
5 Geyer, Lutz 1.035 36 164 2 609
6 Lippold, Michael 1.029 34 158 1 343
7 Schumann, Birk 994 35 156 2 412
8 Rösler, Wiebke 992 31 151 1 492
9 Schönfeld, Falk 953 36 118 2 565

10 Rammler, Matthias 932 33 124 1 339
11 Gürtler, Helmut 924 32 148 1 22
12 Kaulin, Frank 922 33 112 1 382
13 Rüger, Sebastian 899 27 123  -69
14 Habeck, Nicole 899 37 131 2 374
15 Kipping, Volker 893 23 92  275
16 Geyer, Heike 892 34 102 1 295
17 Groß, Lutz 888 25 70  194
18 Winter, Andre´ 884 21 66  189
19 Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 833 28 110  -122
20 Bretschneider, Thomas 815 19 79  -86
21 Bergmann, Heinz 602 16 19  130
22 Tunk, Lars 1.388 1 11  1388
23 Otto, Felix 1.334 1 9  1334
24 Gimpel, Matthias 1.181 1 5  1181
25 Gärtner, Renate 1.142 3 17  928
26 Külbel, Sandro 1.101 3 15  758
27 Rösler, Michael 1.084 1 3  1084
28 Knehrler, Andre´ 1.024 10 59  485
29 Heinke, Matthias 998 2 8  763
30 Hornung, Sabine 880 1 1  880
31 Döhler, Michael 879 7 22  337
32 Heinich, Matthias 875 9 30  303
33 Geyer, Marcel 813 11 39  -242
34 Speck, Steve 785 4 8  434
35 Kämpfer, Marcel 762 3 8  107
36 Harmel, Siegfried 744 1 1  744
37 Diersch, Daniela 684 11 15  318
38 Stiller, Udo 672 7 11  528
39 Kaesehage, Gerd 591 1 1  591
40 Gasanov, Julian 587 9 20  -84
41 Buchwald, Manuela 571 8 9  -272
42 Pieler, Andre 524 2 2  358
43 Mahn, Sylvia 192 1 1  192
44 Melwitz, Kay 178 1 1  178
52 Schmäler, Günter 4 1 1  4
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Name Punkte

Enig, Sebastian 1581 1
Tunk, Lars 1388 2
Gürtler, Helmut 1370 3
Rüger, Sebastian 1323 4
Stollberg, Benjamin 1275 5
Fahr, Rene` 1258 6
Habeck, Nicole 1129 7
Kipping, Volker 1089 8
Rösler, Michael 1084 9
Rammler, Matthias 1019 10
Heinich, Matthias 984 11
Groß, Lutz 853 12
Rösler, Wiebke 837 13
Schumann, Birk 760 14
Schmidt, Tommy 757 15
Schönfeld, Falk 757 16
Lippold, Michael 714 17
Jeßnitzer, Jürgen 681 18
Geyer, Heike 654 19
Geyer, Lutz 605 20
Bergmann, Heinz 431 21
Buchwald, Manuela 393 22
Pieler, Andre 358 23
Melwitz, Kay 178 24
Bretschneider, Thomas  25
Diersch, Daniela  26
Gärtner, Renate  27
Geyer, Marcel  28
Kaulin, Frank  29
Knehrler, Andre´  30
Mahn, Sylvia  31
Stiller, Udo  32
Winter, Andre´  33
Gasanov, Julian  34
Lippold, Kevin  35
Speck, Steve  36
Els, Christian  37
Els, Dietmar  38
Gimpel, Matthias  39
Heinke, Matthias  40
Külbel, Sandro  41
Markiewicz, Bert  42
Otto, Felix  43
Hornung, Sabine  44
Döhler, Michael  45
Kämpfer, Marcel  46
Harmel, Siegfried  47
Kaesehage, Gerd  48
Schmäler, Günter  49
  50
  51
  52
  53
  54
Schumann, Meike  55
  56
  57
  58
  59
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